First Name Last Name Title Organization Nationality Email
L . Cyber and Space Security
. Principal Assistant S - . .
Nur Hayuna Abd Karim Division/National Security Malaysia hayuna@mkn.gov.my
Secretary (Ms.) .
Council
Chief, Management T .
Nebuchadnezzar Alejandrino Mr. : g . Philippines ¢ miss@dnd.gov.ph
Information System Service
William Ashton Carter Mr. CsIS USA Wocarter@csis.org
State Counsel, Department
Angela Marie DeGracia Ms. of Justice, Republic of the Philippines amdegracia@doj.gov.ph
Philippines
Head of Section, Directorate
Redo Ferdiansyah Mr. of ASEAN Political Security Indonesia redo.f@kemlu.go.id
Cooperation
CyberSecurity Malaysia,
Mohd Shamir Hashim Mr. y Y . y Malaysia shamir@cybersecurity.my
Malaysia
Fox Henry Director Cyber Policy, Department of Australian henry.fox@dfat.gov.au
Foreign Affairs and Trade
OSCE
. Cyber Security . . ;
Ben Hiller Officer Secretariat/Transnational Germany Ben.hiller@osce.org
Threats Department
Attendant, Ministry of . .
Jiansheng Hu Mr. . . 4 China hu_jiansheng@mfa.gov.cn
Foreign Affairs
Lee Jongchan Mr. Republic of Korea/Ministry Republic of Korea jcleel3@mofa.go.kr
of Foreign Affairs
. Third Secretary,
Kanjana- . . . .
Chulachat Oransiri Mr. International Security Unit, Thailand chulachatk@mfa.go.th

Ministry of Foreign Affairs




Directorate of Countering
Transnational Threats, Office

Rawinnipa Karin Ms. Thailand ratae@live.com
winnip ! of the National Security ! & @lv
Council
. . Ministry of Foreign Affairs . . .
Kohei Kawaguchi Mr. Japan Japan kohei.kawaguchi@mofa.go.jp
Director, International
Irving Lachow Dr. Cyber, The MITRE U.S.A. ilachow@mitre.org
Corporation
Chief, Cyber Security
Raymond Lopez Mr. Division, Office of the Philippines luoleiwen888 @gmail.com
President
Rus Nurhadi Mr. Air First Marshal Indonesia kideseet86@gmail.com
) Republic of Korea/Korea
. Senior Research . . .
Jiyong Park Associate Internet & Security Republic of Korea Jimmy042@naver.com
Agency(KrCERT/CC)
Amnat Phalapleewan Mr. Ministry of Foreign Affairs Thailand amnatp@mfa.go.th
Staff, Ministry of Foreign . . .
Rizky Putra Mr. n y '8 Indonesia rizky.putra@kemlu.go.id
Affairs
Paladin Technical Officer for ARF
! Saroso Mr. ! I . Indonesia paladin.ansharullah@asean.org
Ansharullah Matters, ASEAN Secretariat
Deputy Counsellor/National
Center of Incident Readiness
. . and Strategy for . L .
Masanori Sasaki Mr. . . Japan masanori.sasaki@nisc.go.jp
Cybersecurity/Cabinet
Secretariat, Government of
Japan
National Desk for
Soejitno Information Resilience and
Prakoso ) Mr. . Indonesia prakoso@deskcyber.polkam.go.id
Kusumoharyo Cyber Security Kemenko

Polhukam RI




Deputy Director -

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

CHHAY Songhen and International Cambodia chhaysonghen ahoo.com
gneng General of ASEAN _I ! ysongheng @y
Cooperation
Htin Kyaw Thu Colonel Defence Attache to Sinapore Myanmar masatha.singapore@gmail.com
Political Affairs Officer,
Sofia Tilotta Ms. Delegation of the European Luxembourg Sofia.tilotta@eeas.europa.eu
Union to Malaysia
. Deputy, Defense Situation e A .
Ariel Torres Ms. . Philippines torres.arielnico@gmail.com
Monitoring Center
Deputy High
Paramita Tripathi p .y & India dhc.singapore@mea.gov.in
Commissioner (Ms.) , . .
High Commission of India
Netherlands/Security Policy
Rutger van Marissing Mr. Department/Task Force Netherlands rutger-van.marissing@minbuza.nl
Cyber Policy/MoFA
L . National Cyber Policy
Principal Policy )
Heather Ward . Office/Department of the New Zealand Heather.ward@dpmc.govt.nz
Advisor (Ms.) . . .
Prime Minister and Cabinet
. Ministry of Foreign Affairs .
Andrew White Mr. New Zealand Andrew.white@mfat.govt.nz
and Trade
. Australia / Australian . N .
Jessica Woodall ] . . Australian jessicawoodall@aspi.org.au
Strategic Policy Institute
. Deputy Director, Ministry of . .
Pin Yue Ms. China ue_ping@mfa.gov.cn
8 Foreign Affairs yue_ping@ 8
Director of Special Project
Jeeraboon Bumpennorakit Ms. Of:ce J Thailand jeeraboon@etda.or.th
National Desk for
Information Resilience and
Cyber Security Kemenko
Muchlis Ahmadi Dr. Polhukam RI Indonesia




VIETNAM/Ministry of

Kien Nguyen Trung Information and Vietnam ntkien@vncert.vn
Communications
Undersecretary, Cyber &
MD SHAH NURI MD ZAIN Mr. Space Security Division, Malaysia shah@mkn.gov.my
National Security Council
Head of Division, Malaysia
Harme Mohamed Mr. Communication and Malaysia harme@cmc.gov.my
Multimedia Commission
MINISTRY OF PUBLIC
Quoc Anh Vu Hoang Mr. SECURITY Vietnam
khmerti il.
Timur Zevakhin Mr. Counselor, Russian Embassy Russia mertimur@mail.ru
Santipatn Prommaijul Lt Col Royal Thai Police Thailand santipat@tesd.in.th
MD Faruk Hossain Mr. Counselor Bangladesh faruk.hossain@mofa.gov.bd
Sabbir Ahmed Mr. First Secretary Bangladesh ahmed.sabbir929@gmail.com
Regional Advisor for
Thomas Dougherty Mr. & USA doughertyts@state.gov

Cybercrime, Dept. of Justice




